Sturadivans - Jamie 469,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

251

150

72

40

51
Neizvelkams
Labais EEEg,
Bésa

Besa

Austs audums

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
604-LR-84773232




